- CONTRACT INFORMATION FOR MANAGEMENT/FINANCIAL REVIEW
STATE OF MINNESOTA

CONTRACT NUMBER.......: : B34876 CONTRACT AMENDMENT NUMBER: DATE: 10/02/09

CONTRACT REVIEW #.....: + FURUSETH AGENCY CONTRACT #: B24033

CONTRACT-AMD STATUS...: ENS :ENCUMBRANCE SUCCESSFUL CONTRACT AFPROVED: 10/02/09
CONTRACT-/AMD TYPE.....: : MWK :MASTER PROF/TECH WORK ORDER : AMD APPROVED:

REQ@ AGENCY..... et : R3IZR60 : POLLUTION CONTROL/NW REGION-DET LKS

CONTRACTING AGENCY....: : R32R60 ¢t POLLUTION CONTROL/NW REGION-DET LKS

AGENCY-/SUB AGENCY.....: R32Ré0 : '

ORIG CONTRACT AMOUNT..: $20004.00 AMENDMENT AMT: $0.00

BASE CONTRACT AMOUNT..: $20004.00 AMD EFF DATE

-CONTRACT-/AMD TITLE-DESCRIPTION
ALEX EXHAUST, ALEXANDRIA .

32L15656. PER FURUSETH, ARLENE .
ORIGINAL CONTRACT BEG DATE: 10/02/09 REVISED CONTRACT BEG DATE.:

Pl

ORIGINAL CONTRACT END DATE: 06/30/10 REVISED CONTRACT END DATE.:
CLASS/SUB-CLASS..:030 06 : SCIENTIFIC/INTELLECTUAL SERVICES(P/T)

T-NUMBER.........:9MPSI  : MAST-PETRO/SUPER/INCID/ PCARAG

VENDOR/CONTRACTOR. .. ...... : 20025681201 : AECOM INC

BILLING BASIS: ' | PERCENTAGE:  AMOUNT:
PAYMENT.............: M  :MANUAL - 00 % $0.00
RETAINAGE...........: N :NOT APPLICABLE | 000 % o

RECOUPMENT . .........: N : NOT APPLICABLE 000 %

FISCAL YEAR: 10
NOT TO EXCEED AMOUNTS FOR FISCAL YEAR

NTE CONTRACT AMOUNT: $20006.00 NTE RETAINAGE AMOUNT. . : $0.00

NTE ADVANCE AMT....: $0.00

accT ' . " NET ENC
DIST FY FUND...... AGENCY. ... ENTRY LOCN ORG/SUB... APPR UNIT. ACTIVITY.. OBJ CODE.. SUB OBJ... - AMOUNT

01 10 3 R32 xx G210 THM 2D20 : $20004 .00






